Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

ACHNACARRY REBEL GIRL

AMORETTE REBELS KEEP IT REGAL

BELLEMARA DAZZLED IN GOLD

CALEDONS REGAL REFLECTION

ECLIPSE REBEL'S FROSTY DEVIL

ECLIPSE REGAL ADORABELLA

ECLIPSE REGAL MAGICIAN

ECLIPSE REGALLY ENTITLED

GEMTIME A REGAL TREAT

GEMTIME ALL TAT GOLD

GEMTIME DAZZLE ME REGAL

GEMTIME DAZZLE ME ROYAL

GEMTIME IM A REBEL 2

GEMTIME LITTLE MISS ROYAL

GEMTIME OUTRAGEOUS ROYAL

GEMTIME PROMISE TO REIGN

GEMTIME REBELETTA

GEMTIME REBELS LA DE DA

GEMTIME REBELS LIL SINNER

GEMTIME REBELS MY O MY

GEMTIME REBELS REBELLION

GEMTIME REGAL APPLAUSE

GEMTIME REGAL ASSET

GEMTIME REGAL EDITION

GEMTIME REGAL GRAFFITI

GEMTIME REGAL IMAGE

GEMTIME REGAL REVANCHE

GEMTIME REGAL REVENGE

GEMTIME REGALLY DESIGNED

GEMTIME REGALLY DIVINE

GEMTIME REGALLY ROCKING IT

GEMTIME REGALLY STYLISH

GEMTIME REGALLY SWEET

GEMTIME ROCKABILLY REBEL

HIGHNOON AFTERNOON DELIGHT

JUROSSLIE COTTON TAIL REBEL

JUROSSLIE REBELS RAGAMUFFIN

KAINUI KOMMANCHE

KAINUI REGAL GODDESS

KTRIO FLAMING REBEL

KYTAJA HONEYS REBEL

Equine Registry

DoB
09-Nov-2017
29-Nov-2016

21-Oct-2011
19-Oct-2016
31-Aug-2019
07-Sep-2018
05-Nov-2020
21-Sep-2019
08-Oct-2012
27-Sep-2009
04-Oct-2013
13-Oct-2010
26-Oct-2011
19-Oct-2014
24-Oct-2010
04-Sep-2016
21-Oct-2010
25-Oct-2012
05-Oct-2012
30-Oct-2010
14-Oct-2008
13-Sep-2013
22-Sep-2011
25-Oct-2012
23-Oct-2007
15-Sep-2010
09-Dec-2022
05-Nov-2021
14-Dec-2008
22-Oct-2006
21-Oct-2017
24-Sep-2020
13-Oct-2009
05-Nov-2006
03-Oct-2013
20-Oct-2014
30-Oct-2011
25-Dec-2015
09-Oct-2013
14-Oct-2022

07-Dec-2008

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Stallion

Reg
12634
12383
10669
12283
13059
12779
13372
13060
10702
9506
11160
9646
10224
11539
9686
12244
9650
10700
10704
9649
8483
11158
10258
10701
7773
9651
13669
13436
8484
7031
12541
13222
9085
7032
11119
11649
10327
12077
11112
13734

9002

GE

Dam

PAKARAKA TCS COUNTESS KATIE
JUROSSLIE JACOBITE LANARK ROSE
MOUNTAIN VIEW DAZZLE

ARCADIA DOMS DONATELLA
SUMMERLEA SHIMMER CHINA TOY
BAYVIEW DREAM COME TRUE (IID USA
SHIMMERON LEGACYS MAGIC FINALE
ACHNACARRY SAMIS PROMISE ME
GEMTIME SWEET FYRE

FOUR SEASONS HRH PRINCESS ROYA
GEMTIME BEDAZZLED BY FYRE
MOUNTAIN VIEW DAZZLE

WAIMEA DRESDEN ROSE

GEMTIME BEDAZZLED BY FYRE
TE-URI HONEYSUCKLE

ACHNACARRY SAMIS PROMISE ME
GEMTIME DIVINE FYRE

GEMTIME MOON GODDESS

GEMTIME GEMFYRE

SERENDIPITY HI DE HI

GEMTIME RUBY DIVINE

GEMTIME GEMFYRE

GEMTIME GEMFYRE

WILLOWAY NAPOLEAN'S FIRST EDITIO
FOUR SEASONS HRH PRINCESS ROYA
FOUR SEASONS HRH PRINCESS ROYA
ARCADIA REVENGE IN PARIS
ARCADIA REVENGE IN PARIS
SERENDIPITY HI DE HI

GEMTIME RUBY DIVINE
ACHNACARRY SAMIS PROMISE ME
ARCADIA REVENGE IN PARIS
GEMTIME SWEET FYRE

BELLEMARA MYSTICAL SAPPHIRE
GEMTIME DIVINE FYRE

C C HOT AND SPICY OF COSTA PLENT
C C HOT AND SPICY OF COSTA PLENT
KAINUI MISS ELEGANCE

GEMTIME MOON GODDESS
WINDYACRES UNQ LEE ME

TE-URI FEATHERS HONEY PUFF
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MTIME REGAL REBEL (2004)

Damsire

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U

JUROSSLIE JACOBITE UPRISING

JESTER QUEST OF LITTLE RIDGE

QUINTESSA DOMINUS PADRON (IMP U

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATAD

ALAMOS SIRS IM A DREAMER

FAYLAURS PATTONS LEGACY

SAMIS YA BETTA BELIEVE IT (IMP USA)

BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE

LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT

BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE

JESTER QUEST OF LITTLE RIDGE

EMPERIO OF FEATHERSTREAM

BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE

ALANDA JASPER

SAMIS YA BETTA BELIEVE IT (IMP USA)

BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE

EALDERS MOON LEOPARD

BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE

GREENWOOD FLASH GORDON

COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE

BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE

BLUEGABLES NAPOLEON SOLO
*LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT

LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT

ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U

ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U

GREENWOOD FLASH GORDON

COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

SAMIS YA BETTA BELIEVE IT (IMP USA)

ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U

BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE

COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

BELLEMARA LIGHT MY FIRE

CAMELOT CADBURY

CAMELOT CADBURY

MARKS LUCKY STREAK (IMP USA)

EALDERS MOON LEOPARD

LITTLE KINGS UNIQUE MANRIQUE (IMP

PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA

https:/lequineregistry.net
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Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name DoB
MISTYLEA REBELS ROSE PETAL 09-Oct-2013
RHICARJAS REGALLY CREATED 19-Oct-2014
RODENCAIRN NAPA 08-Oct-2010

RODENCAIRN REBEL WITHOUT A CAUSE 09-Nov-2007

ROHANS REBELS PAINTED WARRIOR 14-Sep-2007
SOMERSET REBEL SIMILICIOUS 21-Oct-2011
TUMBLESTONES IGNITE MY FIRE 28-0ct-2020
WAIMEA REBELS RETURN 11-Oct-2010
WAIMEA RUM N RAISIN 04-Oct-2012

Equine Registry

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Gelding

Reg
11294
11514

9798
7813

7523
10208
13294

9700

10709

Dam

WILLOWAY NAPOLEAN'S FIRST EDITIO

BIRCHHILLS ORIONS SPECIAL CREATI(

HONEYBOURNE CHEYS TRAFFIC LIGHT

BELLEMARA ROWDY ECLIPSE

FAYLAURS SPIRITS HATEYA

SERENDIPITY HI DE HI

TE NGAWAIS AHI MANU

WAIMEA DRESDEN ROSE

WAIMEA DRESDEN ROSE
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GEMTIME REGAL REBEL (2004)

Damsire

BLUEGABLES NAPOLEON SOLO
BREWERS ORION MONARCH (IMP USA
FALABELLA CHEYENNE (IMP)

KOTTA PARK SARGENT MAJOR (IMP AU
BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE SPIRIT
GREENWOOD FLASH GORDON

KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS
EMPERIO OF FEATHERSTREAM

EMPERIO OF FEATHERSTREAM

https:/lequineregistry.net
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